
Indicative image of completed buildings

www.canmoor-morecentralpark.com

Brand New Industrial/Distribution Unit
20,921 sq ft (1,943.6 sq m) TO LET

AVAILABLE NOW
	■ 50kN/m2 floor loading capacity

	■ 35m self-contained, secure service yard

	■ Within 0.5 miles from M49 Junction 1

	■ Detached unit

	■ Fully fitted office (first floor)

	■ Level access loading doors

	■ High profile to M49

	■ 8m eaves height 

	■ 18 car parking spaces

BRISTOL
Local occupiers include:

unit 5
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www.canmoor-morecentralpark.com
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Misrepresentation Act: Whilst all the information in these particulars is believed to be correct, neither the agent nor their clients guarantee its accuracy 
nor is it intended to form any part of any contract. All areas quoted are approximate. November 2022. Designed by CORMACK - cormackadvertising.com
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FURTHER INFORMATION
Further information is available on request 
through the joint sole agents.

Russell Crofts
07990 707 723 
russell.crofts@knightfrank.com

Rhys Jones
07810 599 710 
rhys.jones@knightfrank.com

Rob Russell
07540 994 123
rob@russellpc.co.uk

Chris Miles
07970 886 740 
chris@russellpc.co.uk

Alice Hampden-Smith
07508 371 884
alice.hampden-smith@dtre.com

Jake Huntley
07765 154 211
jake.huntley@dtre.com
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ratesApproximate Gross Internal Areas

ACCOMMODATION
UNIT 5 SQ FT SQ M

Ground Floor 18,993 1,764.5

First Floor Office 1,928 179.1

Total 20,921 1,943.6

Fully Secured 
Service Yard

unit 5
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